Linea 7 Caino — Metro Casazza

FESTIVO/ ANDATA orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026
FERMATA
Caino, Via Nazionale 65 06:00 06:50 0740 0830 0920 10:10 11:00 11:50 1240 13:30 14:20 15110 16:00 16:50 17:40 1830 19:20 20:10
Caino, Piazza Trieste 3 06:00 06:50 0740 0830 0920 10:10 11:00 11:50 12:40 13:30 1420 15110 16:00 16:50 17:40 1830 19:20 20:10
Caino, Via Trento/Via Villa Sera 06:01 06:51 0741 0831 0921 10:11 11:01 11:51 1241 13:31 1421 1511 16:01 1651 1741 1831 1921 20:11
Caino, Via Nazionale SP237/Via San Rocco 06:01 06:51 07:41 0831 0921 1011 11:01 11:51 1241 13:31 1421 1511 1601 1651 1741 1831 19221 20:11
Caino, SS237 Del Caffaro,Ferriera San Carlo 06:02 06:52 0742 0832 0922 10:12 11:02 11:52 1242 13:32 1422 1512 16:02 16:52 1742 1832 1922 20:12
Nave, Via Trento Fronte 148, Valle 06:03 06:53 07:43 0833 0923 10:13 11:03 11:53 12143 13:33 1423 1513 16:03 16:53 17:43 1833 19:23 20:13
Nave, Via Trento 213,Mitria 06:05 06:55 0745 0835 0925 10:15 11:05 11:55 1245 13:35 1425 1515 16:05 16:55 1745 1835 19225 20:15
Nave, Via Trento 45,San Rocco 06:07 06:57 07:47 0837 0927 10:17 11:07 11:57 12:47 13:37 1427 1517 16:07 16:57 17:47 1837 1927 20:17
Nave, Via Brescia Fronte 43 06:08 06:58 07:48 0838 0928 10:18 11:08 11:58 1248 13:38 14:28 15118 16:08 16:58 1748 18:38 19:28 20:18
Nave, Via Brescia 108 06:09 06:59 0749 0839 0929 10:19 11:09 11:59 1249 13339 1429 1519 16:09 1659 17:49 1839 1929 20:19
Nave, Via Brescia Fronte 185 06:11 07:01 07:51 0841 0931 1021 11:11 1201 1251 1341 1431 1521 1611 17:01 17:51 1841 19:31 20:21
Nave, Via Zanardelli,Villa Zanardelli 06:12 07:02 07:52 0842 0932 1022 11:12 12:02 12:52 13:42 14:32 1522 1612 17:02 17:52 1842 19:32 20:22
Nave, Via Zanardelli 73,Cimitero 06:14 07:04 07:54 0844 0934 1024 11:14 1204 1254 1344 1434 1524 1614 17:04 17:54 1844 1934 20:24
Nave, Via Necropoli R. 06:15 07:05 07:55 0845 0935 1025 11:15 12:05 12:55 1345 1435 1525 16:15 17:05 1755 1845 19:35 20:25
Bovezzo, Via Moie Fronte 20 06:15 07:05 07:55 0845 0935 1025 11:15 1205 1255 1345 1435 1525 1615 17:05 17:55 1845 19:35 20:25
Bovezzo, Via Faini 06:16 07:06 07:56 0846 0936 1026 11:16 12:06 12:56 13:46 14:36 1526 16:16 17:06 1756 1846 19:36 20:26
Bovezzo, Via Verdi Fronte 32 06:17 07:07 07:57 0847 0937 1027 11:17 1207 1257 1347 1437 1527 1617 17:07 17:57 1847 19:37 20:27
Via Conicchio/Via Sant'Antonio 06:19 07:09 07:59 0849 0939 1029 11:19 12:09 1259 1349 1439 1529 1619 17:09 1759 1849 19:39 20:29
Via Conicchio 17 06:20 07:10 08:00 0850 0940 10:30 11:20 12:10 13:00 13:50 14:40 1530 16:20 17:10 1800 1850 19:40 20:30

Via Triumplina,Metrobus Casazza 06:21 07:11 0801 0851 0941 10:31 11:21 1211 1301 1351 1441 1531 1621 1711 1801 1851 1941 20:31



FERMATA
Caino, Via Nazionale 65
Caino, Piazza Trieste 3
Caino, Via Trento/Via Villa Sera
Caino, Via Nazionale SP237/Via San Rocco
Caino, SS237 Del Caffaro,Ferriera San Carlo
Nave, Via Trento Fronte 148, Valle
Nave, Via Trento 213,Mitria
Nave, Via Trento 45,San Rocco
Nave, Via Brescia Fronte 43
Nave, Via Brescia 108
Nave, Via Brescia Fronte 185
Nave, Via Zanardelli,Villa Zanardelli
Nave, Via Zanardelli 73,Cimitero
Nave, Via Necropoli R.
Bovezzo, Via Moie Fronte 20
Bovezzo, Via Faini
Bovezzo, Via Verdi Fronte 32
Via Conicchio/Via Sant'Antonio
Via Conicchio 17

Via Triumplina,Metrobus Casazza

21:00

21:00

21:01

21:01

21:02

21:03

21:05

21:07

21:08

21:09

21:11

21:12

21:14

21:15

21:15

21:16

21:17

21:19

21:20

21:21

20

21:50

21:50

21:51

21:51

21:52

21:53

21:55

21:57

21:58

21:59

22:01

22:02

22:04

22:05

22:05

22:06

22:07

22:09

22:10

22:11

21

22:33

22:33

22:34

22:34

22:35

22:36

22:38

22:40

22:41

22:42

22:44

22:45

22:47

22:48

22:48

22:49

22:50

22:52

22:53

22:54

22

Linea 7 Caino — Metro Casazza

FESTIVO/ RITORNO

orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026



FERMATA

Via Triumplina,Metrobus Casazza 06:22 07:12 0802 0852 0942 1032 11:22 1212 13:02 1352 1442 1532 1622 17112 1802 1852 1942 20:32
Via Conicchio 14 06:22 07:12 0802 0852 0942 1032 11:22 1212 13:02 13:52 1442 1532 1622 17112 1802 1852 1942 20:32
Via Conicchio 34 06:23 07:13 08:03 0853 0943 10:33 11:23 1213 13:03 13:53 1443 1533 1623 17:13 1803 1853 1943 20:33
Bovezzo, Via Verdi 38 06:25 07:15 08:05 0855 0945 10:35 11:25 1215 13:05 13:55 1445 1535 1625 17:15 1805 1855 1945 20:35
Bovezzo, Via Faini,FLOS 06:26 07:16 08:06 0856 0946 10:36 11:26 12116 13:06 13:56 1446 1536 1626 17:16 18:06 1856 1946 20:36
Bovezzo, Via Moie 20 06:27 07:17 08:07 0857 0947 1037 11:27 1217 13:07 13:57 1447 15337 1627 1717 1807 1857 1947 20:37
Nave, Via Necropoli R. 06:28 07:18 08:08 0858 0948 10:38 11:28 1218 13:08 13:58 1448 1538 1628 17:18 18:08 1858 19:48 20:38
Nave, Via Zanardelli Fronte 61/ 06:29 07:19 08:09 0859 0949 10:39 11:29 1219 1309 1359 1449 1539 1629 17:19 1809 1859 19:49 20:39
Nave, Via Zanardelli 134 06:30 0720 08:10 09:00 09:50 1040 11:30 12:20 13:10 14:00 14:50 1540 1630 17:20 1810 19:00 19:50 20:40
Nave, Via Brescia 191 06:32 0722 0812 0902 0952 1042 11:32 1222 1312 1402 1452 1542 1632 1722 1812 19:02 1952 20:42
Nave, Via Brescia,Muratello 06:33 0723 0813 09:03 0953 1043 11:33 1223 13:13 1403 1453 1543 1633 1723 1813 1903 1953 20:43
Nave, Via Brescia 117 06:34 0724 08:14 09:04 0954 1044 11:34 1224 1314 1404 1454 1544 1634 1724 1814 19:04 1954 20:44
Nave, Via Brescia 37 06:35 0725 0815 09:.05 0955 1045 11:35 12:25 13:15 1405 1455 1545 1635 17:25 1815 19:05 19:55 20:45
Nave, Via Trento Fronte 45,San Rocco 06:37 0727 0817 09:07 0957 1047 11:37 1227 1317 1407 1457 1547 1637 1727 1817 19:07 19:57 20:47
Nave, Via Trento 62,Mitria 06:38 07:28 08:18 09:08 09:58 1048 11:38 12:28 13:18 14:08 14:58 1548 16:38 17:28 1818 19:08 19:58 20:48
Nave, Via Trento 148 Valle 06:40 07:30 0820 09:10 10:00 10:50 11:40 12:30 13:20 1410 1500 1550 16:40 17:30 1820 19:10 20:00 20:50
Caino, SS237 Del Caffaro 06:40 07:30 0820 09:10 10:00 10:50 11:40 12:30 1320 1410 1500 1550 1640 17:30 1820 19:10 20:00 20:50
Caino, Via Nazionale SP237 06:41 07:31 0821 0911 10:01 10:51  11:41  12:31 1321 1411 1501 1551 1641 17:31 1821 1911  20:01 20:51
Caino, Via Villa Sera/Via Trento Fronte 29 06:41 07:31 0821 0911 1001 1051 11:41 12:31  13:21 1411 1501 1551 1641 17:31 1821 1911 20:01 20:51
Caino, Via Trento Fronte 19 0642 07:32 0822 0912 10:02 1052 11:42 1232 1322 1412 1502 15552 1642 17:32 1822 19112 20:02 20:52
Caino, Via Nazionale 65 06:43 07:33 0823 0913 10:03 10:53 11:43 12:33 1323 1413 1503 1553 1643 17:33 1823 1913 20:.03 20:53
FERMATA 19 20 21

Via Triumplina,Metrobus Casazza 21:22 22:12



FERMATA
Via Conicchio 14
Via Conicchio 34
Bovezzo, Via Verdi 38
Bovezzo, Via Faini,FLOS
Bovezzo, Via Moie 20
Nave, Via Necropoli R.
Nave, Via Zanardelli Fronte 61/I
Nave, Via Zanardelli 134
Nave, Via Brescia 191
Nave, Via Brescia,Muratello
Nave, Via Brescia 117
Nave, Via Brescia 37
Nave, Via Trento Fronte 45,San Rocco
Nave, Via Trento 62,Mitria
Nave, Via Trento 148, Valle
Caino, SS237 Del Caffaro
Caino, Via Nazionale SP237
Caino, Via Villa Sera/Via Trento Fronte 29
Caino, Via Trento Fronte 19

Caino, Via Nazionale 65

21:22

21:23

21:25

21:26

21:27

21:28

21:29

21:30

21:32

21:33

21:34

21:35

21:37

21:38

21:40

21:40

21:41

21:41

21:42

21:43

20

22:12

22:13

22:15

22:16

22:17

22:18

22:19

22:20

22:22

22:23

22:24

22:25

22:27

22:28

22:30

22:30

22:31

22:31

22:32

22:33

21



